o

OKLAHOMA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

M

Rank
*1
*2
3
4

2016-2017 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML
Top 4 Schools in League--6th Grade (6 Schools)

School
Jenks East Elementary School
University School
Longtfellow Middle School
Whittier Middle School

Top 25 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*2

IR IR RN B SRV Y N

MR NN — — — — — =
N = = = = 0 0O NN NN

Student
Michael D
Thomas D
Nathan W
Audrey Z
Victor L
Tad T
Sabrina C
Samantha G
Jackson M
Jesper O
Matthew R
Jackson B
London B
Jenni L
Alaina S
Alec C
George H
Ovea K
Carter C
Devin J
Keaton A
Matthew G
Qilin H
Meena S
Frank S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

PO. Box 3136, Bartlesville, Oklahoma 74006-3136

Jenks
Tulsa
Norman
Norman

School
Jenks East Elementary School
Jenks East Elementary School
University School
Longtfellow Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Jenks East Elementary School
Jenks East Elementary School
University School
Jenks East Elementary School
Jenks East Elementary School
University School
Whittier Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
University School
University School
Whittier Middle School
Longtfellow Middle School
Longtfellow Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School

Town

Jenks
Jenks
Tulsa
Norman
Norman
Jenks
Jenks
Tulsa
Jenks
Jenks
Tulsa
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Tulsa
Tulsa
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman

Town

Team Score
133
121
117
111

Score
30
29
29
27
26
26
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
19



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Jenks East Elementary School Jenks 133
2 University School Tulsa 121
3 Longtfellow Middle School Norman 117
4 Whittier Middle School Norman 111

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Michael D Jenks East Elementary School Jenks 30
2 Thomas D Jenks East Elementary School Jenks 29
2 Nathan W University School Tulsa 29
4 Audrey Z Longtfellow Middle School Norman 27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML
Top 3 Schools in League--7th Grade (6 Schools)

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Whittier Middle School Norman 157
*2 University School Tulsa 148
3 Longfellow Middle School Norman 122

Top 16 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank Student School Town Score
*1 Jerry X Whittier Middle School Norman 35
*2 Ray H Whittier Middle School Norman 32
3 Krish K University School Tulsa 31
3 Lucas N Whittier Middle School Norman 31
3 Sreeja P University School Tulsa 31
6 Henry H University School Tulsa 30
6 David Z Whittier Middle School Norman 30
8 Genevieve D University School Tulsa 29
8 Pundit V Whittier Middle School Norman 29
10 Paul G University School Tulsa 27
11 Cole C Longfellow Middle School Norman 25
11 Mia D Longfellow Middle School Norman 25
13 Eman A Longfellow Middle School Norman 24
13 Lorelei J Longfellow Middle School Norman 24
13 Aden K Longfellow Middle School Norman 24
13 Remington Z Longfellow Middle School Norman 24

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Whittier Middle School
University School

3 Longtfellow Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Jerry X
2 Ray H
3 Krish K
3 Lucas N
3 Sreeja P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Town Team Score

Norman 157

Tulsa 148

Norman 122

School Town Score

Whittier Middle School Norman 35
Whittier Middle School Norman 32
University School Tulsa 31
Whittier Middle School Norman 31
University School Tulsa 31



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML
Top 3 Schools in League--8th Grade (6 Schools)

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Whittier Middle School Norman 162
*2 University School Tulsa 124
3 Longfellow Middle School Norman 89

Top 17 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank Student School Town Score
*1 Sean C Whittier Middle School Norman 35
*1 Luke O Whittier Middle School Norman 35
*1 Aiden O Whittier Middle School Norman 35
4 Jesse S University School Tulsa 30
5 Raiyan S Whittier Middle School Norman 29
6 Carter B Whittier Middle School Norman 28
6 Nick P Whittier Middle School Norman 28
8 Joshua C University School Tulsa 26
9 Owen O University School Tulsa 24

10 Grace B University School Tulsa 23

11 Ryan B University School Tulsa 21

12 Julian L Longfellow Middle School Norman 19

13 Lindsay W Longfellow Middle School Norman 18

13 Jacob Y Longfellow Middle School Norman 18

15 Steven D Longfellow Middle School Norman 17

15 Jazmine | Longfellow Middle School Norman 17

15 Sam S Longfellow Middle School Norman 17

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Whittier Middle School
University School

3 Longtfellow Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Sean C

Aiden O

Luke O

Jesse S

A= = =

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Town

Norman

Tulsa

Norman

School

Whittier Middle School Norman
Whittier Middle School Norman
Whittier Middle School Norman
University School Tulsa

Team Score

162
124
89

Town Score
35
35
35
30



