

OKLAHOMA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 3136, Bartlesville, Oklahoma 74006-3136

2016-2017 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML

Top 4 Schools in League--6th Grade (6 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Jenks East Elementary School	Jenks	133
*2	University School	Tulsa	121
3	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	117
4	Whittier Middle School	Norman	111

Top 25 Students in League--6th Grade

•	J			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Michael D	Jenks East Elementary School	Jenks	30
*2	Thomas D	Jenks East Elementary School	Jenks	29
*2	Nathan W	University School	Tulsa	29
4	Audrey Z	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	27
5	Victor L	Whittier Middle School	Norman	26
5	Tad T	Jenks East Elementary School	Jenks	26
7	Sabrina C	Jenks East Elementary School	Jenks	24
7	Samantha G	University School	Tulsa	24
7	Jackson M	Jenks East Elementary School	Jenks	24
7	Jesper O	Jenks East Elementary School	Jenks	24
7	Matthew R	University School	Tulsa	24
12	Jackson B	Whittier Middle School	Norman	23
12	London B	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	23
12	Jenni L	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	23
12	Alaina S	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	23
16	Alec C	University School	Tulsa	22
16	George H	University School	Tulsa	22
16	Ovea K	Whittier Middle School	Norman	22
19	Carter C	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	21
19	Devin J	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	21
21	Keaton A	Whittier Middle School	Norman	20
21	Matthew G	Whittier Middle School	Norman	20
21	Qilin H	Whittier Middle School	Norman	20
21	Meena S	Whittier Middle School	Norman	20
25	Frank S	Whittier Middle School	Norman	19

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML Regional Standings

Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Jenks East Elementary School	Jenks	133
2	University School	Tulsa	121
3	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	117
4	Whittier Middle School	Norman	111

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Michael D	Jenks East Elementary School	Jenks	30
2	Thomas D	Jenks East Elementary School	Jenks	29
2	Nathan W	University School	Tulsa	29
4	Audrey Z	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	27

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML

Top 3 Schools in League--7th Grade (6 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Whittier Middle School	Norman	157
*2	University School	Tulsa	148
3	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	122

Top 16 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Jerry X	Whittier Middle School	Norman	35
*2	Ray H	Whittier Middle School	Norman	32
3	Krish K	University School	Tulsa	31
3	Lucas N	Whittier Middle School	Norman	31
3	Sreeja P	University School	Tulsa	31
6	Henry H	University School	Tulsa	30
6	David Z	Whittier Middle School	Norman	30
8	Genevieve D	University School	Tulsa	29
8	Pundit V	Whittier Middle School	Norman	29
10	Paul G	University School	Tulsa	27
11	Cole C	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	25
11	Mia D	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	25
13	Eman A	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	24
13	Lorelei J	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	24
13	Aden K	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	24
13	Remington Z	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	24

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML Regional Standings

Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Whittier Middle School	Norman	157
2	University School	Tulsa	148
3	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	122

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Jerry X	Whittier Middle School	Norman	35
2	Ray H	Whittier Middle School	Norman	32
3	Krish K	University School	Tulsa	31
3	Lucas N	Whittier Middle School	Norman	31
3	Sreeja P	University School	Tulsa	31

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML

Top 3 Schools in League--8th Grade (6 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Whittier Middle School	Norman	162
*2	University School	Tulsa	124
3	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	89

Top 17 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Sean C	Whittier Middle School	Norman	35
*1	Luke O	Whittier Middle School	Norman	35
*1	Aiden O	Whittier Middle School	Norman	35
4	Jesse S	University School	Tulsa	30
5	Raiyan S	Whittier Middle School	Norman	29
6	Carter B	Whittier Middle School	Norman	28
6	Nick P	Whittier Middle School	Norman	28
8	Joshua C	University School	Tulsa	26
9	Owen O	University School	Tulsa	24
10	Grace B	University School	Tulsa	23
11	Ryan B	University School	Tulsa	21
12	Julian L	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	19
13	Lindsay W	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	18
13	Jacob Y	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	18
15	Steven D	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	17
15	Jazmine I	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	17
15	Sam S	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	17

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML Regional Standings

Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
1	Whittier Middle School	Norman		162
2	University School	Tulsa		124
3	Longfellow Middle School	Norman		89
Top Students Rank	s in Region Student	School	Town	Score
1	Sean C	Whittier Middle School	Norman	35
1	Aiden O	Whittier Middle School	Norman	35
1	Luke O	Whittier Middle School	Norman	35
4	Jesse S	University School	Tulsa	30

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded